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2021-22 EASTON/NFCA TEAM GPA
NCAA DIVISION I

Team
Rockhurst University
Adelphi University
Davenport University
Mercyhurst University
Upper lowa University
Lees-McRae College
University of Texas at Tyler
Ferris State University
University of Southern Indiana
Post University
Concordia University, St. Paul
Wayne State University
University of Charleston
University of Indianapolis
University of Arkansas, Monticello
Lindenwood University
Lynn University
Northwood University
Pace University
Tiffin University
Barton College
Carson-Newman University
University of West Alabama
Kentucky Wesleyan College
San Francisco State University
Texas Woman's University
Lincoln Memorial University
Shorter University
Saginaw Valley State University
Drury University
Auburn University at Montgomery
Seton Hill University
Western New Mexico University
Southwestern Oklahoma State University
D'Youville University
Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania
Chowan University
Newberry College
University of Colorado, Colorado Springs
Dominican University of California
Jefferson University
Chaminade University
Missouri Western State University
University of Central Missouri

GPA
3.817
3.8
3.789
3.781
3.745
3.738
3.735
3.73
3.73
3.7
3.6903
3.6862
3.68
3.67
3.669
3.66
3.66
3.652
3.6416
3.64
3.63
3.63
3.62
3.615
3.61
3.61
3.60248
3.6
3.599
3.5834
3.5822
3.58
3.58
3.572
3.56
3.56
3.555
3.55
3.55
3.547
3.54
3.53
3.52
3.5168
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California University of Pennsylvania
University of Tampa
Salem University
University of Bridgeport
Emory & Henry College
West Liberty University
Ursuline College
Molloy College
University of New Haven
Lewis University
Northwest Nazarene University
Nyack College
Gannon University
Coker University
Georgia Southwestern State University
Tusculum University
Augustana University
Montana State University Billings
Harding University
University of lllinois at Springfield

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University (FL)

Indiana University of Pennsylvania
Biola University
Anderson University (SC)
Mansfield University
Western Oregon University
Bentley University
Colorado Mesa University
Nova Southeastern University
Colorado School of Mines
Southeastern Oklahoma State University
Mercy College
McKendree University
Clarion University of Pennsylvania
Lee University
Cal Poly Humboldt
Holy Family University
Azusa Pacific University
Concordia University Irvine
Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania
University of Minnesota Duluth
Texas A&M University-Commerce
Valdosta State University
Palm Beach Atlantic University
Union University

3.516
3.516
3.5
3.5
3.496
3.49
3.487
3.48
3.48
3.473
3.47
3.47
3.463
3.46
3.46
3.46
3.458
3.45
3.44
3.44
3.43
3.42
3.405
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.373
3.37
3.37
3.368
3.36
3.35
3.344
3.34
3.339
3.32
3.32
3.31
3.29
3.29
3.28
3.26
3.25
3.23
3.207
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University of Alabama in Huntsville
Oklahoma Christian University
Florida Southern College
Kutztown University of Pennsylvania
Flagler College
Caldwell University
Felician University
Academy of Art University

3.199
3.189
3.18
3.17
3.16
3.11
3.061
3.03





